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STAFF COUNCIL MEETING SCHEDULE 
Fall 2008 – Spring 2009 

 
All regular meetings will be in the Wood Center Carol Brown Ballroom (WCCBB) or Wood 
Center Rooms C-D, at 8:45-11:00 a.m.  All meetings will be set up as an audio-conference 
(*asterisks identify face-to-face meetings). 

To call in please dial 1-800-893-8850, PIN: 8244236. 
   
SC 191 Wednesday  17 September 2008 
   
*SC 192   Friday   17 October  2008 
   
SC 193   Wednesday  12 November 2008 
   
*SC 194   Friday   12 December 2008 
   
New Rep and Alt Orientation -Orientation starts at 8:15. Meeting starts at 9:45. 
*SC 195   Friday                20 February 2009 
   
SC 196   Friday   20 March  2009 
   
SC 197   Wednesday  22 April  2009 
   
*Staff Appreciation Day   
 Monday  11 May  2009 
    Davis Concert Hall  
   
*SC 198   Tuesday  12 May  2009 
   
SC 200               Wednesday  9 September 2009 
 
*SC 201               Wednesday  14 October  2009 
 
SC 202               Wednesday  18 November 2009 
 
*SC 203               Wednesday  16 December 2009 
 
 
 


